
Badampahar - Tatanagar MEMU Special/08154 - MEMU - SER 
BMPR/Badampahar to TATA/Tatanagar Junction 

2h 15m - 89 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BMPR Badampahar 21:15 0 1 0 39 SER
2 CHNU Chhanua 21:28 21:29 1m 0 1 8 45 SER
3 KIJ Kuldiha 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 16 40 SER
4 RRP Rairangpur 21:53 21:54 1m 0 1 25 38 SER
5 OND Aunlajori Junction 22:09 22:10 1m 0 1 34 44 SER
6 BDO Bahalda Road 22:28 22:29 1m 0 1 47 38 285 SER
7 SDHS Sidhirsai 22:42 22:43 1m 0 1 55 47 SER
8 HLD Haludpukur 22:58 22:59 1m 0 1 67 43 193 SER
9 TATA Tatanagar Junction 23:30 1A 1 89 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (01:39)

Jul 01 2024 (01:39)

1

1


